Data sheet

HOLEX

24seven industrial vending solution for single-item withdrawal - standalone
system, Type: SPACE

Order data

Order number 979400 SPACE
GTIN 4062406577865
[tem class 9SA
Description

Version:

HOLEX goods issuing system in the variants FLEX and SPACE with modern industrial design.
Casing with robust frame, clad with ALUCOBOND. panels. Front made from high-quality welded
sheet metal construction, with self-opening sliding doors made from sturdy plexiglass.

- LED internal lighting as standard.

- For secure and fully documented individual withdrawals.

SPACE variant: maximum usable area per level. For small, medium-sized and large items.

8 compartment variants, suitable for small, medium-sized and larger items, e.g. foot protection
(10 pairs of safety shoes up to size EU 46), fall protection, respiratory protection and work
clothing.

Supplied with:

10-inch touch screen, mini-PC incl. software, English operating system.

Colour:

Body and cover printed light grey RAL 7035 ALUCOBOND., front and base powder-coated RAL
7016 anthracite.

Technical description
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Data sheet

Number of compartments C
Height

Number of compartments D
Width

Depth

Load capacity per compartment
Number of compartments
Weight

Number of compartments E
Number of compartments G
Number of compartments H
Number of compartments |
Number of compartments F
Number of compartments J
Series

Cabinet housing internal load capacity

Type of product

80
2000 mm
40
800 mm
850 mm
2 kg
192
270 kg
20
16
8
4
20
4
24seven SPACE
150 kg

Tool issuing system
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