HOLEX

24seven industrial vending solution for single-item withdrawal – standalone system, Type: SPACE



Order data

Order number	979400 SPACE
GTIN	4062406577865
Item class	9SA

Description

Version:

HOLEX goods issuing system in the **variants FLEX** and **SPACE** with modern industrial design. Casing with robust frame, clad with ALUCOBOND₀ panels. Front made from high-quality welded sheet metal construction, with self-opening sliding doors made from sturdy plexiglass.

- · LED internal lighting as standard.
- · For secure and fully documented individual withdrawals.

SPACE variant: maximum usable area per level. For small, medium-sized and large items. 8 compartment variants, suitable for small, medium-sized and larger items, e.g. foot protection (10 pairs of safety shoes up to size EU 46), fall protection, respiratory protection and work clothing.

Supplied with:

10-inch touch screen, mini-PC incl. software, English operating system.

Colour:

Body and cover printed light grey RAL 7035 ALUCOBOND, front and base powder-coated RAL 7016 anthracite.

Technical description

Data sheet

Number of compartments C	80
Height	2000 mm
Number of compartments D	40
Width	800 mm
Depth	850 mm
Load capacity per compartment	2 kg
Number of compartments	192
Weight	270 kg
Number of compartments E	20
Number of compartments G	16
Number of compartments H	8
Number of compartments I	4
Number of compartments F	20
Number of compartments J	4
Series	24seven SPACE
Cabinet housing internal load capacity	150 kg
Type of product	Tool issuing system